14. Four Nations Tournament 2014-15

Fixture List

Date
03.09.2014
04.09.2014
07.09.2014
09.09.2014
09.10.2014
13.10.2014
14.11.2014
18.11.2014

H
w .y

Match

Germany - ltaly
Poland- Switzerland
Switzerland - Germany
Italy -Poland

Poland - ltaly
Switzerland - Poland
Germany - Switzerland
Poland - Germany

Team Played
Poland 5
Germany 4
Switzerland 4
ltaly 3

Result
0:1
1:1
0:0
1:3
2:1
1:2
1:1
0:2

Win

—_ O —

Draw

O WM

Lost

1

1
1
2

Goals

8:6
3.2
34
3:5

Diff.
2
1
-1
-2

Points
10
5
3
3



